Information is updated as it is received from schools.
School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated

Aledo (Mercer County) Miss. River Pool 13 John Swank jswank@mercerschools.org 309-371-9611 2015
Algonquin (Jacobs) Chain O'Lakes (South){Matt Smith matthew.smith@d300.org 847-354-0121 2015
Anna (A.-Jonesboro) Lake of Egypt Shawn Horn sjhorn@aj81.net 618-534-2678 2015
Annawan Miss. River Pool 13 Nick Shaner nshaner@annawan226.org 309-397-3736 2015
Argenta (A.-Oreana) Clinton Lake Jason Parsons jpsalesinc@gmail.com 217-473-2502 2015
Arlington Heights (Hersey) Chain O'Lakes (South)|David Papez david.papez@d214.org 847-334-9034 2015
Arlington Heights (St. Viator) Chain O'Lakes (South)|Brandon New bnew@saintviator.com 630-439-6995 2015
Arthur (A.-Lovington-Atwood-Hammond) [Mill Creek Lake Alan Hingson apzahing@consolidated.net 217-840-2464 2015
Ashland (A-C Central) Sangchris Lake Robert Pritchett rpritchett@a-ccentral.us 618-806-0713 2015
Astoria Banner Marsh Jay VanVoorhis jvanvoorhis@acusdl.org 309-333-3006 2015
Athens Sangchris Lake Kerry Trueblood ktrueblood@athens-213.0rg 217-891-4867 2015
Aurora (Illinois Math and Science Shabbona Lake Ralph Flickinger ralph@imsa.edu 630-606-8817 2015
Academy)

Aurora (Marmion Academy) Shabbona Lake Joe Large jlarge@marmion.org 815-751-6035 2015
Aurora (West Aurora) Shabbona Lake Jim Dahle jdahle@sd129.org 630-849-6810 2015
Bartlett E:(s)ls\e MO R Rocco Marinucci RoccoMarinucci@u-46.org 630-675-0091 2015
Bartonville (Limestone) Banner Marsh Ben Ginzel bginzel@limestone.k12.il.us 309-360-7879 2015
Batavia Shabbona Lake Brian Drendel brian.drendel@bps101.net 630-707-9715 2015
T |
Belleville (East) Rend Lake Rusty Rayburn rrayburn@bths201.org 618-792-1966 2015
Belleville (West) Rend Lake Charles Johns mlanxon@bths201.org 618-304-6092 2015
Belvidere (North) Pierce Lake Jason Penuel jpenuel@district100.com 815-690-0321 2015
Bement Clinton Lake Andrew Brown abrown@bement.k12.il.us 217-412-6934 2015
Benton Rend Lake Jim Eldridge jeldridge@bentonhighschool.org 618-889-4798 2015
Bloomington (Central Catholic) Lake Bloomington Steve Hoselton steve@anvilbrand.com 309-275-6077 2015
Bloomington (H.S.) Lake Bloomington Jon DeRew derewj@district87.org 903-714-0079 2015
Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais) Braidwood Lake Keith Wolford wolfiegonefishnl@aol.com 815-922-1998 2015
Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Braidwood Lake Erick Frederiksen erik.frederickson@rc255.net 815-405-8969 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
Breese (Mater Dei) Coffeen Lake Rod Beckmann rmbeckmann@hotmail.com 618-977-3577 2015
Broadlands (Herigate) Mill Creek Lake Hank March gitrdunnnn@yahoo.com 217-714-8234 2015
Buffalo (Tri-City) Sangchris Lake Tony Wilson tonyjwilson23@yahoo.com 217-971-2576 2015
Buffalo Grove Chain O'Lakes (South)|Brian Foecking brian.foecking@d214.org 773-502-4571 2015
Burbank (Reavis) gae;:laigre;nlgver - Big Tony del Alcazar adelalcazar@d220.org 630-750-5231 2015
Burbank (St. Laurence) g:::l;i::nzwer - Big Barry Shaw bshaw@stlaurence.com 708-228-0179 2015
Cambridge Miss. River Pool 13 Jeff Rieck jrieck@district227.org 815-520-1770 2015
Canton Banner Marsh Chuck Wright cwright@cantonusd.org 309-224-2930 2015
Carbondale (H.S.) Lake of Egypt Darren Snyder wewire2@shawneelink.net 618-924-1118 2015
Carlyle Forbes Lake Brian Jansen bjansen@bop.gov 618-444-7132 2015
Carol Stream (Glenbard North) E(l:(s)ls\e IHoREE AR Eric Stark starke@ccsd93.com 630-709-7217 2015
Carrier Mills (C.M. Stonefort) Lake of Egypt Richard Morgan rmorgan@cmsfcats.org 618-994-2392 2015
Carterville Lake of Egypt Keith Liddell kliddell@cartervillelions.com 618-559-9258 2015
Carthage (Illini West) Banner Marsh Harold Norhup Northup.Harold@illiniwest.org 309-221-1387 2015
Centralia (H.S.) Forbes Lake Sonny Brothers eyetech@sbcglobal.net 618-322-5725 2015
Cerro Gordo Clinton Lake Glay McMillen gmcmillen@rdmcmillenent.com 217-454-1658 2015
Champaign (Central) Mill Creek Lake John Whalen mr97usa@aol.com 217-621-7410 2015
Chatham (Glenwood) Sangchris Lake Doug Jasmon kylecopp24@hotmail.com 217-725-0109 2015
Chicago (Brother Rice) gs:i:lai;\:nfver - Big Ted Lowery ted.lowery22@yahoo.com 312-218-2399 2015
Chicago (Marist) g::i:';i;‘:nfver = Big 5ii o'Neil oneil26@wowway.com 708-261-5007 2015
Chicago (Mt. Carmel) Skokie Lagoons Mike Lynch mlynch@hotmail.com 708-655-7667 2015
Chicago (St. Patrick) Skokie Lagoons Chas martin cmartin@stpatrick.org 708-822-1639 2015
Chicago (Taft) Skokie Lagoons Michael Mulligan msmulligan@cps.edu 773-706-7635 2015
Christopher Rend Lake Shannon Toigo 618-218-3945 2015
Clinton Clinton Lake Jay Peterson jay@petersoninsuranceciag.com 217-620-6605 2015
Coal City Heidecke Lake Bill Johnson billjohnson.131@comcast.net 815-953-2358 2015
Crystal Lake (Faith Lutheran) Chain O'Lakes (South)|Jim Butler jimbutler2@aol.com 847-987-5813 2015
Cuba Banner Marsh Ben Schweizer bschweizer@cusd3.net 217-246-8743 2015




Coach E-Mail

Updated

Darien (Hindsdale South) gae:i: :IigreinF;iver - Big Jim Bondi jbondi@hinsdale86.org 630-330-7481 2015
Decatur (D. Lutheran) Clinton Lake Bo Brown bo.brownandassoc@gmail.com 217-519-4044 2015
Decatur (Eisenhower) Clinton Lake Brian Oyler boyler@bodinemail.com 217-433-1846 2015
DeKalb Shabbona Lake David Elliott David.Elliott@dist428.org 815-751-7874 2015
DelLand (D.-Weldon) Clinton Lake Travis Boley nicolern10@hotmail.com 217-620-4506 2015
Downers Grove (North) Egsf)e Woods (South e s Guerrieri cquerrieri@csd99.org 630-441-8160 2015
Downers Grove (South) gs:i:';iggnfver = Bi9 150b Kud rkud@csd99.0rg 630-452-5721 2015
Dunlap Evergreen Lake Rob Beckman Rbeckman@Dunlapcusd.net 309-256-7197 2015
DuQuoin (H.S.) Rend Lake Nathan Crain nathancrain@hotmail.com 2015
Durand Pierce Lake Dan Hayes dannyhayes167@gmail.com 2015
Dwight Braidwood Lake Joel Steichen steichenj@dwight.k12.il.us 815-252-0687 2015
Earlville Shabbona Lake Wade Winekauf wwinekauf@earlville9.org 815-993-0996 2015
East Peoria Evergreen Lake Brett Gonigam bgonigam@ep309.0rg 309-253-3915 2015
Edinburg (Coop) Sangchris Lake Rod Smith rodsmith14947@gmail.com 217-825-6065 2015
Edwardsville (Metro-East Lutheran) Coffeen Lake Robert Gnaegy jake.ley2016@melhs.org 618-660-7543 2015
El Paso (E.P.-Gridley) Lake Bloomington Jim Bagwell bags1992@yahoo.com 309-261-1735 2015
Elgin (H.S.) E(‘;sls)e Woods (Main 5t Smith patricksmith@u-46.0org 847-567-0998 2015
Elizabethtown (Hardin County) Lake of Egypt Matt Cullum stonehillantlers@yahoo.com 618-841-9861 2015
Elk Grove Village (E.G.) E:f;ie Woods (Main - Iyt snow matt.snow@d214.0rg 847-401-2966 2015
Elkville (Elverado) Lake of Egypt David DeWulf ddewulf@elv196.0rg 618-521-1947 2015
Elmhurst (IC Catholic) E:ils\e picoce] Gl Mick Conroy mconroy@iccatholicprep.org 773-401-5181 2015
Elmhurst (York) Eg‘sls)e Woods (Main 15, asper dkasper@elmhurst205.0rg 708-705-6798 2015
Elmwood Banner Marsh Steve Herridge Charles.Herridge@psd150.0rg 309-645-3506 2015
Eureka Evergreen Lake Eric Seim seimeri000@district140.org 217-379-7010 2015
Fairfield Forbes Lake Jason Musgrave jrmusgrave@fchsmules.com 618-599-7588 2015
Farina (South Central) Forbes Lake David Snow dwsnow@juno.com 618-292-0205 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
Farmington Banner Marsh Ron Boyer bassmaster71443@aol.com 309-370-0640 2015
Fox Lake (Grant) Chain O'Lakes (North) |Dave Blanke dblanke@grantbulldogs.org 847-322-6224 2015
el i e e M
Gardner (G.-South Willmington) Braidwood Lake Wally Debelak wdebelak@gswhs73.0rg 815-931-9571 2015
Geneva Shabbona Lake Tom Anderson tanderson@geneva304.org 630-669-4817 2015
Georgetown (G.-Ridge Farm) Mill Creek Lake Denise Lambert lambertfms@sbcglobal.net 217-280-3537 2015
Glasford (Illini Bluffs) Banner Marsh Bob Hartman roberthartman957@gmail.com 309-339-3915 2015
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) E:(S)ie HEEEE (o0 Laurence Conn laurence_conn@glenbard.org 630-427-7378 2015
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) E::jf\e HIEEES (i Neil Eckman neil_eckman@glenbard.org 630-849-4203 2015
Glenview (Glenbrook South) Chain O'Lakes (South)|Corey Duzan cduzan@glenbrook225.0rg 630-460-1077 2015
Goreville Lake of Egypt Eric Messmer ericmessmer@gorevilleschools.com 618-713-3193 2015
Granite City Coffeen Lake Josh Anderson joshua.anderson@gcsd9.net 618-830-4833 2015
Grant Park Braidwood Lake Adam Ekhoff adam.ekhoff@grantparkdragons.org 815-953-3748 2015
Granville (Putnam County) Heidecke Lake Kyle Goetsch kylegoetsch@mennies.com 815-488-6532 2015
Grayslake (North) Chain O'Lakes (North) |[Mike Key mkey@d127.org 847-702-9354 2015
Hartsburg (H.-Emden) [Coop] Evergreen Lake Joe Snyder joenitro@mchsi.com 217-871-1974 2015
Herrin (H.S.) Lake of Egypt Dustin Frankie dustinfrankie@gmail.com 619-925-0632 2015
Highland Coffeen Lake Jon Rinderer jrinderer@highlandcusd5.org 618-541-2177 2015
Hindsdale (Central) E:(s)ls\e ficocs]euty David Strykowski Dstrykow@hinsdale86.org 847-951-3506 2015
Huntley Chain O'Lakes (South)|Erik Lachel elachel@district158.org 847-977-9886 2015
Johnsburg Chain O'Lakes (North) |Jake Hadden jhadden@johnsburg12.org 847-770-3633 2015
Joliet (Central) Braidwood Lake Terry Piazza tpiazza@jths.org 815-545-1058 2015
Joliet (West) Braidwood Lake John Barber jbarber@jths.org 708-476-1294 2015
Kankakee (McNamara) Braidwood Lake Paul Pelletier ppelletier@bpc-cpa.com 815-592-7980 2015
Kewanee (Wethersfield) Miss. River Pool 13 B?Eeizi?min ibsrm:n?iig;irt]:giﬁ:?m ggg:ggi:i?g? 2015
Knoxville Banner Marsh Brad Shenaut bshenaut@galesburg205.org 309-289-2324 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
LaGrange (Lyons) E(l:sls)e HETEE (HEuR Scott Walker swalker@Iths.net 708-738-7643 2015
Lake Forest (H.S.) Chain O'Lakes (North) |John Maher jmaher@Ifschools.net 224-636-3550 2015
Lake Villa (Lakes) Chain O'Lakes (North) |[Mike Geddville mike.gedville@chsd117.org 847-338-9688 2015
T A R e | s
Lemont (H.S.) Heidecke Lake Dave LaBarbera davel@lemont.k12.il.us 847-727-6879 2015
LeRoy Lake Bloomington Douglas Larson larsond@leroyk12.org 309-838-9823 2015
Libertyville Chain O'Lakes (North) |Bill Reichert bill.reichert@d128.org 224-715-1321 2015
Lincoln Lake Bloomington Jon Graber jgraber@Ichs.k12.il.us 217-737-0321 2015
Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Chain O'Lakes (North) |Chris Mural cmural@D125.0rg 224-659-2402 2015
Lisle (Benet Academy) Lake Holiday Joe Cabay jcabay@benet.org 815-254-1152 2015
Lombard (Glenbard East) Ecl:sls)e el (Sl Mike Marola Michael_marola@glenbard.org 630-234-8328 2015
Mackinaw (Deer Creek-M.) Evergreen Lake Mitch Holmgren mholmgre@deemack.org 309-256-6736 2015
Macomb Banner Marsh Larry Litchfield 309-313-4603 2015
Macon (Meridian) Clinton Lake Kevin Reedy reedyk@meridianhawks.net 217-918-1403 2015
Mahomet (M.-Seymour) Clinton Lake Cody Sullivan 217-621-8007 2015
Manlius (Bureau Valley) Miss. River Pool 13 Corey Peterson cpeterson@bureauvalley.net 815-876-6663 2015
Manteno Braidwood Lake Mike Kasalko muskiemauler@sbcglobal.net 708-259-9483 2015
Marengo Chain O'Lakes (South)|Dwain Nance nanced@mchs154.org 217-778-9603 2015
Marion (Crab Orchard) Lake of Egypt Hunter Arnold 618-922-8513 2015
Marion (H.S.) Lake of Egypt John Robinson johnrobinson3rd@hotmail.com 618-922-2919 2015
Maroa (M.-Forsyth) Clinton Lake Jason Doty dotyj@mfschools.org 217-521-6645 2015
Maryville (Father McGivney Catholic) Coffeen Lake Brian Helm behelm@live.com 618-977-3536 2015
Metamora Lake Bloomington Sam Elbert selbert@mths.us 309-242-6106 2015
Minonk (Fieldcrest) Lake Bloomington William Lapp wlapp@fieldcrest.k12.il.us 309-339-6898 2015
Minooka Heidecke Lake Stan Tischer stischer@mchs.net 815-521-2339 2015
Moline (H.S.) Miss. River Pool 13 Tim Albrecht talbrech@molineschools.org 309-269-6471 2015
Momence Braidwood Lake Petey Hernandez bluandmaiz@aol.com 815-351-2995 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
Monticello Clinton Lake Doug Kunde Kundo@sages.us 217-621-0940 2015
Morris Heidecke Lake Ray Odom ray@rayjus.com 815-823-7972 2015
Morton Evergreen Lake Bill Davis bdavisrr30@gmail.com 309-840-0648 2015
Mt. Olive Coffeen Lake Jarid Schulte mt.olivetrack@gmail.com 217-556-5509 2015
Mt. Prospect (Prospect) Chain O'Lakes (South)|Tim Schaap tim.schaap@d214.org 847-778-8345 2015
Mt. Zion Clinton Lake Neysa Downs downsn@mtzion.k12.il.us 217-972-3321 2015
Murphysboro Lake of Egypt Terry Hooman thoman@mhs.org 618-534-1950 2015
Naperville (Central) Lake Holiday Brian Bakke bbakke@naperville203.org 630-464-2579 2015
Naperville (North) Lake Holiday Humberto Gonzalez hgonzalez@naperville203.org 708-691-1801 2015
Nashville Rend Lake Jason Alli jalli@nashville-k12.org 618-971-6967 2015
Neoga Mill Creek Lake Terry Althoff tjeabalthoff@yahoo.com 217-895-3647 2015
New Lenox (Providence Catholic) E::i:lai:rei‘niiver - Big Vince Ramirez vinceramirez75@msn.com 773-629-4672 2015
Newark Lake Holiday Doug Hoster dhoster@newarkhs.k12.il.us 815-228-4799 2015
T o o
Niantic (Sangamon Valley) Clinton Lake Jason Doty jason.doty@mfschools.net 217-521-6645 2015
Niles (Notre Dame) E;Jcs)ls\e fizace] Glal Mike Paskvan mpaskvan@nddons.org 847-275-7563 2015
Normal (Community West) Lake Bloomington Tim Sennett sennettt@unit5.org 815-954-9937 2015
Normal (Community) Lake Bloomington Derrick Schonauer schonauerd@unit5.org 217-737-8132 2015
Oak Lawn (Community) gs:i:lai;\:nfver - Big Chris Kuchyt Ckuchyt@olchs.org 708-903-6303 2015
Oak Park (Fenwick) Skokie Lagoons Peter Lamkin plamkin@fenwickfriars.com 630-589-6635 2015
O'Fallon (H.S.) Coffeen Lake Bill Feldman feldmannb@oths.k12.il.us 618-406-3236 2015
Oregon Pierce Lake Andy Eckardt aeckardt@ocusd.net 815-677-0873 2015
Orland Park (Sandburg) g:;:l;ig:nfver - Big Jim Corcoran jcorcoran@d230.0rg 815-545-7582 2015
Oswego (East) Lake Holiday Andy Brogan abrogan0116@oswego308.org 630-388-8864 2015
Oswego (H.S.) Lake Holiday Tyler Boyle tboyle@sd308.org 630-768-0100 2015
Ottawa (Twp.) Heidecke Lake Sean Porter sporter@ottawahigh.com 805-993-4724 2015
Palo Hills (Stagg) gjfi:';i::nfver ~ 519 [8rian Jackson bjackson@d230.0rg 219-677-7657 2015
Paris Mill Creek Lake Jody Smith jlsmith@pchs.k12.il.us 217-264-1076 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
Park Ridge (Maine South) E(l:sls)e UiEREE (I Paul Zafiropaulos pzafiropoulos@maine207.org 773-425-7876 2015
Pawnee Sangchris Lake JT?:VT;::;’)Z/O ] tkratochvil@pawneeschools.org 217-652-2471x206 2015
Pecatonica Pierce Lake Brett Dunn brettdunn@pecschools.com 815-312-7675 2015
Pekin Evergreen Lake Greg Ries gries@pekinhigh.net 309-208-7786 2015
Peoria (H.S.) Evergreen Lake Jayson Querciagrossa |jayson.querciagrossa@psd150.org 309-231-2629 2015
Peoria (Notre Dame) Evergreen Lake Ron Roling coach@pndbassteam.com 309-453-4097 2015
Peoria Heights Evergreen Lake Joe Stoner joe.stoner@ph325.org 309-642-4342 2015
Peru (St. Bede) Heidecke Lake Jason Edgecomb overtheedge916@yahoo.com 815-252-4320 2015
Petersburg (PORTA) Sangchris Lake Tony Karrick tkarrick@porta202.org 217-553-3692 2015
Pinckneyville Rend Lake Dennis Heape heapester@hotmail.com 618-318-6224 2015
Plainfield (Central) Lake Holiday Josh Bloodgood jbloodgood@psd202.org 815-263-6234 2015
Plainfield (North) Lake Holiday Joe Carrasquillo jcarrasq@psd202.org 708-692-9048 2015
Plainfield (South) Lake Holiday Patrick Scanlan pscanlan@psd202.org 815-545-0348 2015
Pontiac Braidwood Lake Bryan Nelson nelson_bryan_t@cat.com 815-674-9661 2015
Popular Grove (North Boone) Pierce Lake Randy Brown randybrown@northboone.net 815-451-8678 2015
Red Bud Rend Lake George Fudge georgefudge324@gmail.com 618-541-1044 2015
Riverton Sangchris Lake John Christian jchris929@yahoo.com 217-393-0906 2015
Robinson Forbes Lake Tim Nolen tnolen@robinsonschools.com 618-855-8456 2015
Rochelle Shabbona Lake Curt Samo curtissamo@comcast.net 815-762-7555 2015
Rock Falls Miss. River Pool 13 Mark Nardini coachnardo72@gmail.com 815-441-1545 2015
Rockford (Boylan Catholic) Pierce Lake Joe Monarski francis_monarski@comcast.net 815-494-9439 2015
Rockford (Christian Life) Pierce Lake Chuck Ford ford.chuck@att.net 815-520-5926 2015
Rockford (Lutheran) Pierce Lake Gary Gessner gessnerassociates@gmail.com 815-218-7706 2015
Rockford (R. Christian) Pierce Lake Loren Wilcox loren.wilcox@rockfordchristian.org 815-378-3719 2015
Romeoville (H.S.) Heidecke Lake Steve Stefanski stefanskise@vvsd.org 815-341-1673 2015
Roselle (Lake Park) E:jls\e Woods (Main ;) czuba tczuba@Iphs.org 630-295-5247 2015
Salem Forbes Lake Scott Steward stewards@salemhigh.com 618-292-3335 2015
Sandwich Lake Holiday Adrian Montgomery ajmontgomery2@sbcglobal.net 630-207-4876 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
Sciota (West Prairie) Banner Marsh Jim Scott jcscotty3@gmail.com 309-259-0397 2015
Seneca Heidecke Lake Aqdy <X ajackson@senecahs.orgéVroman@senecah|815-228-0280 2015
Eric Vroman
Shabbona (Indian Creek) Shabbona Lake Eric Schrader eschrade@kidsroe.org 815-712-8115 2015
Shelbyville Mill Creek Lake Greg Harkins bassin140@yahoo.com 217-508-7621 2015
Sherrard Miss. River Pool 13 Brian Morley brian.morley@risd41.org 309-781-2944 2015
S amons__ | |aneeerio
e | s
South Beloit Pierce Lake David Edkburg deckburg@sb320.org 815-519-3793 2015
South Elgin E(‘:jie Woods (Main 151 Selusnik donselusnik@u-46.org 262-903-0262 2015
Sparta Rend Lake Will Weatherford wweatherford@sparta.k12.il.us 618-318-5188 2015
St. Charles (North) Shabbona Lake Timothy Pinks timothy.pinks@d303.org 630-885-4030 2015
St. Joseph (S.]J.-Ogden) Mill Creek Lake Jim McCune mccbass@comcast.net 217-417-1977 2015
Sterling (Newman Central Catholic) Miss. River Pool 13 Dave Noble dnoble999@yahoo.com 815-441-1377 2015
Streamwood E:jf\e Woods (Main 1oty Baker martybaker@u-46.0rg 815-790-9820 2015
Sullivan Mill Creek Lake ron Baes baless@sullivan.k12.il.us 216-620-2387 2015
Taylorville Sangchris Lake Chad Blades cblades@taylorvilleschools.com 217-972-1543 2015
Teutopolis Forbes Lake Jeff Niebrugge jeffn@stevensind.com 217-343-2057 2015
Tinley Park (Andrew) Des Plaine RIVer - B9 |jonn Bartgen Jbartgen@d230.0rg 773-428-6700 2015
Tolono (Unity) Mill Creek Lake Carl Parks carlparksy@aol.com 217-621-1386 2015
Tremont Evergreen Lake Lou Wicks louis.wicks@tremont702.org 309-256-7444 2015
Troy (Triad) Coffeen Lake Bill Dearworth williamdearworth@sbcglobal.net 618-980-2106 2015
Varna (Midland) Lake Bloomington Doug Gudat dgudat53@hotmail.com 309-657-6528 2015
Vernon Hills Chain O'Lakes (North) |[Doug Dusthimer doug.dusthimer@d128.org 224-280-6273 2015
Virden (North Mac) Sangchris Lake Donnie Allen dallen@northmacschools.org 217-313-5332 2015
Waltonville Forbes Lake Jeff Nowland jnowland@wcusd1.org 618-316-1102 2015
Washington Evergreen Lake Todd Stevens tstevens@wacohi.net 309-696-9837 2015
Waterloo (H.S.) Rend Lake John Wagner jwagner@monroecountyhealth.org 618-615-1991 2015
Wayne City Forbes Lake Josh Kelly josh.kelly@cn.ca 618-231-3707 2015




School Lake Coach Coach E-Mail Phone # Updated
West Frankfort (Frankfort) Lake of Egypt Travis Noto tnoto@wfschools.org 618-932-3126 2015
Wheaton (North) E(‘;;f)e Woods (South e ;0 | airg eric.laird@cusd200.org 630-956-3006 2015
Wheaton (St. Francis) E(l:sls)e WIESES ([BeLin Dan Tusky dtuskey@sfhscollegeprep.org 630-687-5220 2015
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) Egsf‘)e Woods (South | oig | awrence craig.lawrence@cusd200.0rg 630-244-0118 2015
White Hall (North Greene) Coffeen Lake Josh Lawson jlawson@northgreene.com 217-491-7991 2015
Williamsfield Banner Marsh Kent Rigg kent.rigg@billtown.org 309-371-4167 2015
Wilmette (Loyola Academy) Skokie Lagoons Judy Nugent jnugent@loy.org 847-820-2627 2015
Wilmette (Regina Dominican) Skokie Lagoons Casey Kelly m.caseykelly13gmail.com 847-475-6717 2015
Winnetka (New Trier) Skokie Lagoons Stephan Gagliano gaglians@newtrier.k12.il.us 708-772-9712 2015
Woodlawn Forbes Lake Aaron Mays aaron@breederssupply.com 618-214-0217 2015
Woodstock (Marian) Chain O'Lakes (South)|Dave Widzisz dwidzicz@marian.com 847-845-5290 2015
Zion (Z.-Benton) Chain O'Lakes (North) |Brad Rubin rubinb@zbths.org 847-757-5039 2015
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